
Mon 30th Oct Tues 31st Oct Wed 1st Nov Thurs 2nd Nov Fri 3rd Nov 

Start of Term 2 

2.45pm Animals in the Wild 

Project Share for Year 2 

2.15pm Learning with  

Parents Launch  

  8.45-9.10am Parents/

Carer Reading in Class 

Mon 6th Nov Tues 7th Nov Wed 8th Nov Thurs 9th Nov Fri 10th Nov 

     

Mon 13th Nov Tues 14th Nov Wed 15th Nov Thurs 16th Nov Fri 17th Nov 

Anti Bullying Week   Year 2 Victorian Day 

Parent/Carer Conferences 

Children in Need 

Mon 20th Nov Tues 21st Nov Wed 22nd Nov Thurs 23rd Nov Fri 24th Nov 

 9.00am Muller Class Assem-

bly (Muller Parents/Carers 

invited in) 

   

Mon 27th Nov Tues 28th Nov Wed 29th Nov Thurs 30th Dec Fri 1st Dec 

Year 1 & 2 Be Bright, Be Seen, 

Road Safety Workshops 

 Year 2 Trip to SS 

Great Britain 

 9.15am Reception 

Nativity Play 

(Reception Parents/

Carers invited in) 

T2 November 2023 

T2 December 2023 
Mon 4th Dec Tues 5th Dec Wed 6th Dec Thurs 7th Dec Fri 8th Dec 

2-3pm Reception School Xmas 

Disco & Class Parties 

2-3pm Year 1 School 

Xmas Disco & Class 

Parties 

2-3pm Year 2 School 

Xmas Disco & Class Par-

ties 

3.30pm FOSI Xmas Fair Bristol Old Vic Nativity Play 

for all year groups (during 

school day) 

 

Mon 11th Dec Tues 12th Dec Wed 13th Dec Thurs 14th Dec Fri 15th Dec 

 2.15pm KS1 Nativity  at St 

Ambrose Church 

School Xmas Dinner & 

Xmas Jumper Day! 

 Last Day of Term. 

Merry Christmas 


